
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

CornerStone ® 12-Oz. Tough Fleece Job Shirt. CSF635

Product photo

Heavyweight cotton-rich comfort meets unparalleled

performance in this work-ready job shirt. It features a

proprietary fabric treatment that lends superior abrasion

resistance and improved colorfastness for the life of the

garment.

• 12-ounce, 85/15 cotton/polyester fleece

• Anti-abrasion

• YKK Vislon®  molded zipper

• Mic clips at placket and shoulders

• Right chest pocket with integrated pen pocket and interior

hook and loop compartments

• Dual pen pocket on left sleeve

• Woven duck cloth elbow patches

• On-seam side pockets

• 2x2 rib knit cuffs and hem

Care Instructions Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Do

Not Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Cool Iron, If Needed.



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

CornerStone ® 12-Oz. Tough Fleece Job Shirt. CSF635

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Body
Length at
Back

28 29 30 31 32 33
33
1/2

34
34
1/2

35

Chest
20
1/2

22
23
1/2

25
26
1/2

28 30 32 34 36

Sleeve
Length
from
Center
Back

35
5/8

36
1/4

36
7/8

37
1/2

38
1/8

38
3/4

39
1/2

40
1/4

41
41
1/4

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest 32-34 35-37 38-40 41-43 44-46 47-49 50-53 54-57 58-60 61-63



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

CornerStone ® 12-Oz. Tough Fleece Job Shirt. CSF635

HOW TO MEASURE

CHEST WIDTH

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the chest
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.

Black
BLACK C

Navy Blue
532C


