SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



CornerStone [®] 12-Oz. Tough Fleece Job Shirt. CSF635

Product photo



Heavyweight cotton-rich comfort meets unparalleled performance in this work-ready job shirt. It features a proprietary fabric treatment that lends superior abrasion resistance and improved colorfastness for the life of the garment.

- 12-ounce, 85/15 cotton/polyester fleece
- Anti-abrasion
- YKK Vislon[®] molded zipper
- · Mic clips at placket and shoulders
- Right chest pocket with integrated pen pocket and interior hook and loop compartments
- · Dual pen pocket on left sleeve
- · Woven duck cloth elbow patches
- On-seam side pockets
- 2x2 rib knit cuffs and hem

Care Instructions Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Do Not Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Cool Iron, If Needed.

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



CornerStone [®] 12-Oz. Tough Fleece Job Shirt. CSF635

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

	xs	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Body Length at Back	28	29	30	31	32	33	33 1/2	34	34 1/2	35
Chest	20 1/2	22	23 1/2	25	26 1/2	28	30	32	34	36
Sleeve Length from Center Back	35 5/8	36 1/4	36 7/8	37 1/2	38 1/8	38 3/4	39 1/2	40 1/4	41	41 1/4

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

	xs	s	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Chest	32-34	35-37	38-40	41-43	44-46	47-49	50-53	54-57	58-60	61-63

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



CornerStone [®] 12-Oz. Tough Fleece Job Shirt. CSF635

HOW TO MEASURE



CHEST WIDTH

Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.





Black BLACK C Navy Blue 532C